Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 18-325, Version: 1

From the Director, Department on Aging, requesting authorization to increase the existing 2017
Purchase of Service Contract with Goodwill Industries of Southeastern Wisconsin, Inc., by $90,000,
from $1,082,903 to $1,172,903, for case management and delivery of home delivered meals.

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/11/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

